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First Last Direct Dial Email

Bishop Breidenthal 513-632-6014 tbreidenthal@diosohio.org

Giff Blaylock 513-295-9545 gblaylock@diosohio.org

Susan Byrnside 513-632-6038 sbyrnside@diosohio.org

Angela Byrd 513-632-6022 abyrd@diosohio.org

Carine de Lange 513-632-6027 cdelange@diosohio.org

David Dreisbach 513-632-6023 ddreisbach@diosohio.org

Jane Gerdsen 513-543-0440 jgerdsen@diosohio.org

Matt Hornsby 513-842-2060 mhornsby@cccath.org

John Johanssen 513-632-6015 jjohannsen@diosohio.org

Jason Leo 513-632-6023 jleo@diosohio.org

Bill Macke 513-632-6031 bookkeeper@diosohio.org

Sherri Martin 513-632-6017 smartin@diosohio.org

Julie Murray 513-632-6011 jmurray@diosohio.org

Andrea Owens 513-632-6013 aowens@diosohio.org

Lee Anne Reat 513-632-6024 lareat@diosohio.org

Ann Sabo 513-632-6018 asabo@diosohio.org

Tammie Vanoss 513-632-6020 tvanoss@diosohio.org

Erick Williams 513-632-6010 ewilliams@diosohio.org

Forward Movement 513-721-6659
Procter Center 740-206-2036

Diocese Of Southern Ohio
412 Sycamore Street
Cincinnati, OH 45202
513-421-0311 - Main 
800-582-1712 - Toll Free


